
Little Jungle Key Dates 2025

January Staff Training Day (no children) Friday 3rd January 2025

January Re-opening to Children Monday 6th January 2025

Summer Closure Week Week commencing Monday 28th July 2025 

Summer Re-opening (to children) Monday 4th August 2025

Christmas Holiday Closure Closed on Monday 22nd December 2025

(last day is Friday 19th December 2025)

Please note we are closed on Public Bank Holidays



Little Jungle Key Dates 2026

January Staff Training Day (no children) Monday 5th January 2026

January Re-opening to Children Tuesday 6th January 2026

Summer Closure Week Week commencing Monday 27th July 2026 

Summer Re-opening (to children) Monday 3rd August 2026

Christmas Holiday Closure Closed on Monday 21st December 2026

(last day is Friday 18th December 2026)

Please note we are closed on Public Bank Holidays



Little Jungle Key Dates 2027

January Staff Training Day (no children) Monday 4th January 2027

January Re-opening to Children Tuesday 5th January 2027

Summer Closure Week Week commencing Monday 26th July 2027 

Summer Re-opening (to children) Monday 2nd August 2027

Christmas Holiday Closure Closed on Monday 20th December 2027

(last day is Friday 17th December 2027)

Please note we are closed on Public Bank Holidays
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